WINTER HARD STANDING TARIFF 1ST NOVEMBER 2025 – 5TH JANUARY 2026

Price per night includes
1 caravan or motor home and
2 occupants
children under 2 free

CARAVAN / MOTOR HOME	ELECTRIC £30	NONE ELECTRIC £25	BANK HOLIDAY £40 ELECTRIC
			BANK HOLIDAY NONE ELECTRIC £35
Bank Holiday			22 December - 2 Jan
Supplements			
All charges are per Night			
Extra Adult 16 years +	£5		
Extra Child 2 years +	£3		
Awnings / gazebo	£2.50		
Pup Tent (children only) max 2 per tent	£5		
Dogs 2 max per pitch	£2.50		
Extra Car / visitors	£5		

Max 6 persons per unit No refunds with in 4 weeks of Arrival Date No refunds / discounts for inclement weather , late arrivals , or early departures

Gale lane Nawton York YO627SD 01439 772409 07968002891 jennybulmer@nawtongrange.co.uk